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Premstaetten, February 23, 2017 

 
 

 

End of Life Notification   

 

Dear Customer, 

 
 
This is to inform that ams AG will discontinue the products listed in the appendix (page 2). 
 
 
We will of course continue to support already placed orders and would like to give you the 
possibility to place your last time buy orders until end of June 2017. Last shipment will be done by the 
end of October 2017. 

 
We are sorry for any inconvenience this may cause and hope that one of our other devices will fit into 
your application. Our application team will be pleased to support you in evaluating the situation. 
 

 

Kind regards  

 

 

Reinhard Rogy 
Senior Manager Operations 
Division Advanced Opto Sensors 
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Appendix: Product List 

 

 

                                                 Product list 

 

 

 
ordering codes

TSL13FN  

TSL2560FN 

TSL2561FN 

TSL2563FN  

TSL26713FN  

TSL26723FN 


